
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Domaine de la Brunerie 
180, Bd de Charavines 
38500 VOIRON 
Tél :  04 76 67 03 90 

Fax :  04 76 67 03 99 
agff@tremplinsport.fr 
 
N° Existence : 82380477038 
APE :   9499Z 
SIRET :   52101850700017 
URSSAF :  

 
 
Date : 11 septembre 2018 

 
Nos réf : 
DVF/METAFI_2018 

 
Votre correspondant : 

- Nadine CONTIGNON  
 
 

 
 

DEVIS 
 

 

 
 Demandeur :   

 Adresse :          

   

 CP Ville :           

 
 

Désignation : 
 

 
Formation : METAFIT HIT TRAINING 
 
 

 
 

 
Coût pédagogique :  
 

259,00 € 

 
 
 

Dates de formation : 
  

       

 11/10/2018 

 15/11/2018 

 06/12/2018 

 10/01/2019 

 14/02/2019 

 14/03/2019 

 11/04/2019 

 15/05/2019 

 13/06/2019 
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